25-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Interdisciplinary Studies
Course : Post Graduate Diploma in Electronic Media
Course Code : PGEM201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2021
Branch : P.G.D.E.M.
Course Part : Post Graduate Diploma in Electronic Media-[P.G.D.E.M.]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-I
Event : October 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
EM1101 Basics of Communication 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
EM1102 Introduction to Electronic Media 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
EM1103 Radio Programme Production 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
EM1104 News Gathering and Writing for Electronic Media 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
EM1105 Graphic Design 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
EM1106 Project-I Radio Production 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
25-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
PGEM (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - P.G.D.E.M. - PGEM-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No Grade Abbreviation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description
1 O 80 100 Pass 10.00 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9.00 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8.00 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7.00 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6.00 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5.00 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4.00 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0.00 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:
Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No Grade Abbreviation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description
1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail
25-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 3
PGEM (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - P.G.D.E.M. - PGEM-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
25-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
PGEM (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - P.G.D.E.M. - PGEM-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342493 PRN: 202301095070079 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
1 Name: Gavali Sushant Sudhakar
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
EM1101 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
EM1102 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
EM1103 TH 32 46 8 16 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,C
EM1104 PR 32 71 8 14 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,C
EM1105 PR 32 66 8 14 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,C
EM1106 PR 32 72 8 13 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.33   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 417/600 (Four Hundred Seventeen)    |  Percentage: 69.50%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 24.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 200.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.33   |  Status: Pass
25-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
PGEM (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - P.G.D.E.M. - PGEM-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342494 PRN: 202301095073177 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
2 Name: Jadhav Vikas Balu
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
EM1101 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,C
EM1102 TH 32 34 8 10 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C
EM1103 TH 32 37 8 11 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
EM1104 PR 32 40 8 10 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
EM1105 PR 32 35 8 10 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C
EM1106 PR 32 39 8 9 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 116.00   |  SGPA: 4.83   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 276/600 (Two Hundred Seventy Six)    |  Percentage: 46.00%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 24.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 116.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.83   |  Status: Pass
25-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
PGEM (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - P.G.D.E.M. - PGEM-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342495 PRN: 202301095070101 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
3 Name: Kulkarni Gururaj Bhagwan
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
EM1101 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
EM1102 TH 32 50 8 15 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C
EM1103 TH 32 45 8 15 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C
EM1104 PR 32 72 8 15 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,C
EM1105 PR 32 68 8 13 100 -- 81 O 10 40 P E,C
EM1106 PR 32 68 8 14 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 204.00   |  SGPA: 8.50   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 424/600 (Four Hundred Twenty Four)    |  Percentage: 70.67%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 24.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 204.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.50   |  Status: Pass
25-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 7
PGEM (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - P.G.D.E.M. - PGEM-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342496 PRN: 202301095070124 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
4 Name: Vajale Mahavir Bhanudas
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
EM1101 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C
EM1102 TH 32 39 8 12 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
EM1103 TH 32 45 8 13 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
EM1104 PR 32 55 8 12 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C
EM1105 PR 32 57 8 11 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
EM1106 PR 32 52 8 11 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 24   |  EGP: 164.00   |  SGPA: 6.83   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 351/600 (Three Hundred Fifty One)    |  Percentage: 58.50%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 24.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 164.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.83   |  Status: Pass